
NG
Heating medium LPG / I 3 P

Warm Air Heater Heat output 18 - 100 kW

Air output 1.100 - 2.800 m³/h

Stainless steel Fully automatic

Application: Handy and powerful:
Exhibition halls
Construction site heating
Site drying
De-icing
Event rooms
Marquees Type NG 35 and 100
Airplane hangars
Horticulture
Grain drying
Greenhouses
Rooms for commercial use
Industrial halls
Storage rooms
Agriculture
Centres of logistics
Production facilities
Protection spaces
Sports halls
Stable heating
Tennis halls
Air domes
Event tents
Consumer markets
Workshops
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Technical Data
Type NG-
Model
Nominal heat loading capacity kW
Air output cbm / h
Connected pressure bar
Connection value kg / h
Electric connection V / Hz
Current consumption A
Length mm
Width mm
Height mm
Weight kilos
Product ID number

Control

Subject to changes of dimensions and technical data (Version: 2024-04)

Fully automatic with electrical ignition and
possibilities to connect a room thermostat

2.5 - 10.0

230 / 50

The units of our NG series are technically finished, 
fair in consumption and variable in use inside rooms 
with ventilation.

Fully automatic with electric ignition and ionisation 
flame control. Uncomplicated connection possibility to 
use a room thermostat via plug connection.

Included to delivery is a gas hose with pressure control 
(gas bottles 5.0 - 33.0 kilos). 
Heating capacity can be chosen variably within the stated range.

All units are optimally intended for frost-free maintenance of building sites 
and are often used for grain drying in agriculture.

35

18.0 - 35.0
1,100

1.41 - 2.73

0.48
500
320

460
14

CE-0085 AQ 0232

100

50.0 - 100.0
2,800

3.91 - 7.81

0.92
1,000

370
520
26

Fully automatic


