

NG

Warm Air Heater

Stainless steel

Heating medium LPG / I 3 P

Heat output 18 - 100 kW

Air output 1.100 - 2.800 m³/h

Fully automatic



Application:

- Exhibition halls
- Construction site heating
- Site drying
- De-icing
- Event rooms
- Marquees
- Airplane hangars
- Horticulture
- Grain drying
- Greenhouses
- Rooms for commercial use
- Industrial halls
- Storage rooms
- Agriculture
- Centres of logistics
- Production facilities
- Protection spaces
- Sports halls
- Stable heating
- Tennis halls
- Air domes
- Event tents
- Consumer markets
- Workshops

Handy and powerful:

The units of our NG series are technically finished, fair in consumption and variable in use inside rooms with ventilation.

Type NG 35 and 100

Fully automatic with electric ignition and ionisation flame control. Uncomplicated connection possibility to use a room thermostat via plug connection.



Included to delivery is a gas hose with pressure control (gas bottles 5.0 - 33.0 kilos).

Heating capacity can be chosen variably within the stated range.

All units are optimally intended for frost-free maintenance of building sites and are often used for grain drying in agriculture.



GUSTAV NOLTING GmbH

Orbker Straße 38 | D-32758 Detmold

Phone +49 (0) 52 31 . 60 01-0

Fax +49 (0) 52 31 . 60 01-51

info@gustav-nolting-gmbh.de

www.gustav-nolting-gmbh.de



Technical Data		NG-	35	100
Type				Fully automatic
Model				Fully automatic
Nominal heat loading capacity	kW		18.0 - 35.0	50.0 - 100.0
Air output	cbm / h		1,100	2,800
Connected pressure	bar			2.5 - 10.0
Connection value	kg / h		1.41 - 2.73	3.91 - 7.81
Electric connection	V / Hz			230 / 50
Current consumption	A		0.48	0.92
Length	mm		500	1,000
Width	mm		320	370
Height	mm		460	520
Weight	kilos		14	26
Product ID number			CE-0085 AQ 0232	
Control			Fully automatic with electrical ignition and possibilities to connect a room thermostat	

Subject to changes of dimensions and technical data (Version: 2024-04)